Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

March 2019

Discovery Village at Sugarloaf Independent Living

10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise
10:30-(2FD) Chess
10:45-(ER) Silver Sneakers
11:00-(2FD)Bible Study/ Carolyn
1:00- Wal-Mart
3:00-Happy Hour with
Special Music Akil
6:30-(CR) Phase 10

10:30-(2FD) Pool Play
1:00-(T) Saturday Afternoon Movie
1:00-(L) Sit and Knit Club
2:00-CR)) Bridge Club
Table 1 and 2
4:00-(D) Wine & Dine
6:00-(2FD) Sequence

10:00-Bus Transportation 3 9:15-(B) Coffee and News 4 Doctor’s Appointments 5 10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise 6 Doctor’s Appointment 10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise 8 10:30-(2FD) Pool Play
to St. Monica Catholic Church 10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise 10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise 11:00- Men'’s Club 10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise 10:30-(2FD) Chess 1:00-(T) Saturday Afternoon Movie
10:40- Bus Transportation 11:00-- Lunch Bunch 10:45-(T) Yoga Lunch Outing at Taco Mac 10:45-(T) Yoga 10:45-(ER) Silver Sneakers 1:00-(L) Sit and Knit Club
to-Sugarloaf United Methodist at The Diner at Sugar Hill 11:00-(C) Computer Q & A 11:00-(2FD) Bible Study w/Fredi 10:45-(B) Word in a Word 11:00-(2FD)Bible Study/ Carolyn 2:00-CR)) Bridge Club
11:00-(T) Worship with Grace 11:00-(2FD) Bible Study W/Aaron 11:00-(2FD) Bible Study with Rae 1:00-(T) Wednesday Cinema 11:00-(2FD) Bible Study /Lora/Jodi 1:00- Wal-Mart Table 1 and 2
Point Community Church 1:00-(ER) Silver Sneakers 1:00-(CR) Bingo 1:30-Trip to Publix 1:00-(CR) Bingo 3:00-Happy Hour with 4:00-(D) Wine & Dine

1:00-(CR) Bingo 1:00-B) Art Class 2:30-(DR) Food Forum Meeting 2:00-(CR) Bridge Club 3:00-(T) Resident Council and Special Music Gary 6:00-(2FD) Sequence

2:00-(T) Worship Service with Bob 6:30-(CR) Yahtzee 3:00-(B) Mardi Gras Happy Hour 6:00-(2FD) Jokers Rules/ Men’s Poker 3:15-Town Hall Meeting 6:30-(CR) Phase 10

3:00-(T) Sunday Afternoon Movie and 6:30-(T) Movie Night Night 4:00-(2FD)Thirsty Thursday
Popcorn Happy Hour

Mardi Gras Ash Wednesday 6:20-(2FD) Canasta

10:00-Bus Transportation 1 0 9:15-(B) Coffee and News 1 1 Doctor’s Appointments 1 2 7:30- Men'’s Breakfast Outing 1 3 Doctor’s Appointments 1 4 10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise 1 5 10:30-(2FD) Pool Play 1 6
to St. Monica Catholic Church 10:45-Joyful Noise Luncheon and 10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise 10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise 9:00-3:00- Manicurist 10:30-(2FD) Chess 1:00-(T) Saturday Afternoon Movie
10:40- Bus Transportation Entertainment FRC 10:45-(T) Yoga 11:00-(2FD) Bible Study w/Susan 10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise 10:45-(ER) Silver Sneakers 1:00-(L) Sit and Knit Club
to-Sugarloaf United Methodist 11:00-(2FD) Bible Study W/Marcia 11:00-(C) Computer Q & A 1:00-(T) Wednesday Cinema 10:45-(T) Yoga 11:00-(2FD)Bible Study/ Carolyn 2:00-CR)) Bridge Club
11:00-(T) Worship with Grace 1:00-(ER) Silver Sneakers 11:00-(2FD) Bible Study with David 1:30- Shopping at Kroger 10:45-(B) Word in a Word 1:00- Wal-Mart Table 1 and 2
Point Community Church 1:00-(B) Art Class 1:00-(CR) Bingo 2:00-(CR) Bridge Club 11:00-(2FD) Bible Study /Lora/Jodi 4:30-St. Patrick’s Day Party 4:00-(D) Wine & Dine

1:00-(CR) Bingo 2:30-Trip to the Dollar Store 3:00-(B) Happy Hour 6:00-(2FD) Jokers Rules/ Men'’s Poker 1:00-(CR) Bingo Special Music with Paula 6:00-(2FD) Sequence

2:00-(T) Worship Service with Bob 6:30-(CR) Yahtzee 4:30-Night out at Ted Montana Grill Night 4:00-(2FD)Thirsty Thursday 6:30-(CR) Phase 10

3:00-(T) Sunday Afternoon Movie and 6:30-(T) Movie Night 6:00-(CR) Gin Rummy Happy Hour
Popcorn 6:30-(2FD) Canasta Happy Birthday Jim.!

Daylight Saving Time Begins

10:00-Bus Transportation 1 7 9:15-(B) Coffee and News 1 8 Doctor’s Appointments 1 9 8:30- Ladies Breakfast Outing 2 Doctor’s Appointments 21 10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise 2 2 10:30-(2FD) Pool Play 23
to St. Monica Catholic Church 10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise 9:30- Bridge Tournament 10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise 10:00--(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise 10:30-(2FD) Chess 12:30-Bingo Party
10:40- Bus Transportation 10:30-Shopping at Target, Hobby Lobby | 10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise 11:00-(2FD) Bible Study w/Steven 10:45-(T) Yoga 10:45-(ER) Silver Sneakers with Sugarloaf United Methodist Church
to-Sugarloaf United Methodist and Lunch at O’Charley’s 10:45-(T) Yoga 1:00-(T) Wednesday Cinema 10:45-(B) Word in a Word 11:00-(2FD)Bible Study/ Carolyn LOTS OF PRIZES
11:00-(T) Worship with Grace 11:00-(2FD) Bible Study W/Aaron 11:00-(C) Computer Q & A 1:30-Trip to Publix 11:00-(2FD) Bible Study /Lora/Jodi 1:00- Wal-Mart 1:00-(T) Saturday Afternoon Movie
Point Community Church 1:00-(ER) Silver Sneakers 11:00-(2FD) Bible Study with David 2:00-(CR) Bridge Club 1:00-(CR) Bingo 3:00-Happy Hour with 1:00-(L) Sit and Knit Club

1:00-(CR) Bingo 1:00-(B) Art Class 1:00-(CR) Bingo 6:00-(2FD) Jokers Rules/ Men's Poker 2:45-(B)Crafts- Handmade Cards Special Music Tina 2:00-CR)) Bridge Club

2:00-(T) Worship Service with Bob 3:00-(B) Trivia on President’s 3:00-(B) Happy Hour Night 4:00-(2FD) Thirsty Thursday 6:30-(CR) Phase 10 Table 1 and 2

3:00-(T) Sunday Afternoon Movie and 6:30-(CR) Yahtzee 6:30-(T) Movie Night Spring Begins Happy Hour 4:00-(D) Wine & Dine
Popcorn 6:00-(CR) Gin Rummy 6:30-(2FD)Canasta 6:00-(2FD) Sequence

St. Patrick’s Day Purim
10:00-Bus Transportation 2 4 9:15-(B) Coffee and News % Doctor’s Appointments 2 6 7:30- Men’s Breakfast Outing 2 7 Doctor’s Appointments 2 8 10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise 29 10:30-(2FD) Pool Play 30
10:00- Lunch at Swan Coach House an

to St. Monica Catholic Church
10:40- Bus Transportation
to-Sugarloaf United Methodist
11:00-(T) Worship with Grace
Point Community Church
1:00-(CR) Bingo
2:00-(T) Worship Service with Bob
3:00-(T) Sunday Afternoon Movie and
Popcorn

visit the new Cyclorama
10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise
11:00-(2FD) Bible Study W/Aaron
1:00-(ER) Silver Sneakers
1:00-(B) Art Class
6:30-(CR) Yahtzee

10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise
10:45-(T) Yoga
11:00-(C) Computer Q & A
11:00-(2FD) Bible Study with David
1:00-(CR) Bingo
3:00-(B) Happy Hour
Resident Birthday Celebration
6:30-(T) Movie Night

10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise
11:00-(2FD) Bible Study w/Yovanny

1:00-(T) Wednesday Cinema

1:30- Shopping at Kroger

2:00-(CR) Bridge Club

6:00-(2FD) Jokers Rules/ Men’s Poker
Night

6:00-(CR) Gin Rummy

9:00-3:00- Manicurist
10:00-(ER) Sit and Fit Exercise
10:45-(T) Yoga
10:45-(B) Word in a Word
11:00-(2FD) Bible Study /Lora/Jodi
1:00-(CR) Bingo
3:30-(L) Book Club Meeting
4:00-(2FD) Thirsty Thursday
4:30- Supper Club at Bone Fish
A6:20-(2FD)Canasta

10:30-(2FD) Chess
10:45-(ER) Silver Sneakers
11:00-(2FD)Bible Study/ Carolyn
1:00- Wal-Mart
3:00-Happy Hour with
Special Music D.M. Lee
6:30-(CR) Phase 10

1:00-(T) Saturday Afternoon Movie
1:00-(L) Sit and Knit Club
2:00-CR)) Bridge Club

Table 1 and 2
4:00-(D) Wine & Dine
6:00-(2FD) Sequence

10:00-Bus Transportation
to St. Monica Catholic Church
10:40- Bus Transportation
to-Sugarloaf United Methodist
11:00-(T) Worship with Grace
Point Community Church
1:00-(CR) Bingo
2:00-(T) Worship Service with Bob
3:00-(T) Sunday Afternoon Movie and
Popcorn

31

Abbreviations: 2FD- 24 Floor Den; ER- Exercise room; L-Lobby;
B-Bistro; DR- Dining Room; T-Theatre; CR-Card Room




